D&H Lenovo Business Unit

st ISG (Server) Lenovo

Leadership Vendor Representatives

Jason Bystrak Trish Lombard

SVP, Modern Solutions Team Account Executive, ISG

|Bystrak@dandh.com PLombard@lenovo.com cell: 717.329.4838
Chuck Boyer Ray Sallaj

Director, Lenovo ISG Channel Solutions & Services Manager, ISG
chboyer@dandh.com RSallaj@lenovo.com

Dawn Lazzaro Genesis Sanabria

Vendor Business Manager, Lenovo ISG Sales Enablement Specialist
Dlazzaro@dandh.com GSanabria@lenovo.com

Kareem Messawer
Sales Engineer
KMessawer@lenovo.com

Business Development & L )
Sales Support Specialists

Shannon Saksaka
Business Development Manager, ISG

ksak h. . .
ssaksaka@dandh.com ISG Technical Engineers

Andrew Ramirez
Business Development Manager, ISG Joel Towart Shawn Stopa
ARamirez@dandh.com Technical Sales Engineer Technical Sales Engineer

; Towart@dandh. )
Dillon Costrello [Towart@dandh.com SStopa@dandh.com

Sales Specialist, ISG
DCostrello@dandh.com

Morgan Gathright
www.dandh.com/ Sales Specialist, ISG

ProServices MGathright@dandh.com

800.877.1200 Andrew Strickland

Sales Specialist, ISG
AStrickland@dandh.com

Atlanta, GA Jeff Cagle
Sales Specialist, ISG

JCagle@dandh.com

Chicago, IL

Fresno, CA
i Raesean Crayton
Harrisburg, PA Sales Support Specialist, ISG
RCrayton@dandh.com
Toronto, ON Jess Pye

Vancouver, BC Sales Support Specialist, ISG
JPye@dandh.com
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fbcom/dandhdlstrlbutlng Resource Center

LenovoServer@dandh.com

youtube.com/c/
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